
MEN 148.0 RESULTS

Men 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Matt  Ray Parsons High School 143.0 255.0 0

2 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 147.2 250.0 0

3 Conner  Armendariez Scott City 147.8 225.0 0

4 Jared Branson Halstead 145.0 200.0 0

5 Braiden Weis Smoky Valley High School 147.0 200.0 0

6 loren  faurot Scott City 145.8 195.0 0

7 Josh Moore Caney Valley 147.6 195.0 0

8 Tyler Grear Halstead 143.6 180.0 0

9 Kevin Serrano Scott City 148.0 180.0 0

10 Vin Byfield Russell Broncos 144.3 160.0 0

11 Devon Weber Pratt High School 140.1 155.0 0

12 Sky Hoang Pratt High School 146.1 145.0 0

13 Grayson Mandl Pratt High School 146.2 145.0 0

Men 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Matt  Ray Parsons High School 143.0 345.0 0

2 Conner  Armendariez Scott City 147.8 315.0 0

3 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 147.2 300.0 0

4 Josh Moore Caney Valley 147.6 295.0 0

5 loren  faurot Scott City 145.8 285.0 0

6 Kevin Serrano Scott City 148.0 285.0 0

7 Devon Weber Pratt High School 140.1 275.0 0

8 Sky Hoang Pratt High School 146.1 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Vin Byfield Russell Broncos 144.3 240.0 0

10 Grayson Mandl Pratt High School 146.2 225.0 0

11 Jared Branson Halstead 145.0 220.0 0

12 Tyler Grear Halstead 143.6 0 0

13 Braiden Weis Smoky Valley High School 147.0 0 0

Men 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 loren  faurot Scott City 145.8 230.0 0

2 Matt  Ray Parsons High School 143.0 225.0 0

3 Braiden Weis Smoky Valley High School 147.0 225.0 0

4 Conner  Armendariez Scott City 147.8 220.0 0

5 Kevin Serrano Scott City 148.0 210.0 0

6 Devon Weber Pratt High School 140.1 205.0 0

7 Jared Branson Halstead 145.0 205.0 0

8 Sky Hoang Pratt High School 146.1 195.0 0

9 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 147.2 190.0 0

10 Vin Byfield Russell Broncos 144.3 145.0 0

11 Grayson Mandl Pratt High School 146.2 145.0 0

12 Josh Moore Caney Valley 147.6 145.0 0

13 Tyler Grear Halstead 143.6 0 0

Men 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Matt  Ray Parsons High School 143.0 825.0 10

2 Conner  Armendariez Scott City 147.8 760.0 8

3 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 147.2 740.0 6

4 loren  faurot Scott City 145.8 710.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Kevin Serrano Scott City 148.0 675.0 0

6 Devon Weber Pratt High School 140.1 635.0 2

7 Josh Moore Caney Valley 147.6 635.0 1

8 Jared Branson Halstead 145.0 625.0 0

9 Sky Hoang Pratt High School 146.1 605.0 0

10 Vin Byfield Russell Broncos 144.3 545.0 0

11 Grayson Mandl Pratt High School 146.2 515.0 0

12 Braiden Weis Smoky Valley High School 147.0 425.0 0

13 Tyler Grear Halstead 143.6 180.0 0


